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Bibek Gurung

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Bibek Gurung
Postcode RG24 8PE

Date of birth March 1988
Total current 12
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SENAPT RESEARCH LIMITED
SENAPT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SENAPT GROUP LIMITED
TOMATO SUSTAINABLES LIMITED

NORTHERN GAS HEATING LIMITED
TOMATO SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

ALTGRID LIMITED

SENAPT ASSETS LIMITED

TOMATO ENERGY LIMITED
TOMATO GROUP LIMITED
SOLTI CAPITAL LIMITED
SENAPT LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SENAPT EBT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
16186250

16186457

14256846
15847626

04122004
15479176

15308481

15192195

09735768

14489036

10898798
10508789

Number
15191077

Honours
Number
Address

930369608

930369608

Devonshire Business Centre
Aviary Court

Wade Road

Basingstoke

England

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Non-Trading

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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15/01/2025

15/01/2025

11/11/2024
19/07/2024

09/04/2024
10/02/2024

24/11/2023
06/10/2023
22/12/2022
22/12/2022

03/08/2017
02/12/2016

App. Date
05/10/2023

Res. Date

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Position
Director



